ACADEMIC CALENDER 2022-2023

VACATION SCHEDULE FOR 2022 -23

Session

From

To

First Session

Friday 1° July 2022

Wednesday 30" Nov.2022

Admission Process

Friday 1" July 2022

Saturday 16" July 2022

First Term Vacation

Monday 24™ Oct 2022

Tuesday 8" Nov. 2022

Second Session

Monday 23™ Jan 2023

Saturday 27" May 2023

Second Term Vacation

Monday 29" May 2023

Tuesday 1* July 2023

Next Academic Session

Monday 30™ July 2023

HOLIDAY for Teaching and Non Teaching Staff

Sr.No. Particulars Days Date
{1 Moharam Tuesday 09/08/2022
2. Raksha Bandhan Thursday 11/08/2022
3. Independence Day Monday 15/08/2022
4. Parshi New Year Tuesday 16/08/2022
5 Ganesh Chaturthi Wednesday | 31/08/2022
6. Anant Chaturdashi Friday 09/09/2022
s Dasara Wednesday | 05/10/2022
8. Republic Day Thursday 26/01/2023
9. Mahashivratri Saturday 18/02/2023
10. Holi Tuesday 07/03/2023
Ik Gudhipadwa Wednesday | 22/03/2023
12 Shriram Navmi Tuesday 30/03/2023
13. Mabhavir Jayanti Tuesday 04/04/2023
14, Good Friday Friday 07/04/2023
15. Dr. Babasaheb Amberdkar Jayanti Friday 14/04/2023
16. Ramzan Id Saturday 22/04/2023
17. Maharashtra Day Monday 01/05/2023
18. Boudh Pournima Friday 05/05/2023
DAY EVENT ORGANIZING DEPARTMENT
July 2022
1¥ July College Re-opens
1¥ — 16 th July Admission process Admission committee
117 July World Population day Pol. Dept.
23" July Lokmanya Tilak Jayantee Cultural Dept.
26" July Kargil Victory Day Cultural Dept.
August :2022
1to7 Aug World Breast Feeding Week Hec. Dept.
1* August Annabhau Sathe Jayanti Cultural Dept.
1* August Lokmanya Tilak Memory Day Cultural Dept.
K August August Kranti Din Cultural Dept.
| 9% August Dr.S.R. Rangnathan Jayanti Library Dept.
I5® August Rakshabandhan Cultural Dept.
15" August Independace Day Sport Dept.
29" August National Sports Day Sport Dept
Suptember:2022
1 — 7 Sept. World Nutrition Week Hec. Dept
5™ Supt. Teachers Day Cultural Dept.
Ea Supt. International Literacy Day Pol. Day
[ 11™ Supt. Acharya Vinobha Bhave Din Cultural Dept.
16" Supt. Ozon Day Soc. Dept.
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23" Supt. Blood Donation Day Sport Dept.
27" Supt. Dr. S.R. Rangnathn Death Ann. Library Dept.
October:2022
2™ Oct. Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Cultural Dept.
2" Oct. Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanti Cultural Dept.
16" Oct. World Food Day Home-economic Dept
November:2022
14™ Nov. Pandit Jawaharlal NeharuJayanti Cultural Dept.
21" Nov. Maharashtra Hutatma Day Cultural Dept.
23 Nov Constitution Day Pol. Dept.
28" Nov. Mahatma JyotibaFule Death Anni. Cultural Dept.
December:2022
1st Dec. World Aids Day Hec. Dept.

| 6" Dec. Dr. B.AmbedkarMahaparinirvan Day Cultural Dept.
20" Dec. SantGadge Baba Death Anni. Cultural Dept.
24™ Dec. National Consumer Day Economics Dept.

January: 2023

3™ Jan-

Savitribai Fule Jayanti & Mahila Mukti din

Cultural Dept./ Home -Eco Dept.

23" Jan. N.Subhashchndra Bos Jayanti Cultural Dept.
26" Jan. Republic Day Sport Dept.
307 Jan- Hutama Day Sport Dept.
February:2023
19" Feb. Chatrapathi Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti Cultural Dept.
23 Feb. Sant Gadge Baba Jayanti Mar. Dept.
27 Feb. Marathi Bhasha Gaurav Din Mar. Dept.
March:2023
8™ Mar. International Women’s Day Hec. Dept.
15" Mar. World Consumer Day Economics Dept.
22™ Mar. World Day Of Water Soc.Dept.
_A|!)ri!:2023
7" Apr. World Health Day Sport Dept.
11" Apr. Mahatma Jyotiba Fule Jayanti Mar. Dept.
14" Apr. Dr.B. Ambedkar Jayanti Cultural Dept.
o Apr. World Book Day Library Dept.
May :2023
1 May Maharashtra Day Sport Dept.
21 June 2023 World Yoga Day Sport Dept.
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